
  
 

M/WBE Summary   

Public notice was given for the solicitation documents for CLMC549 Lindshire Lift Station Relief through the City’s 
Vendor Connection web portal which resulted in 479 contractors receiving notification.  Seven contractors obtained 
the bid documents and four bids were received and opened August 20, 2015.  All the bids received were from certified 
MBE/WBE firms. AUSTIN UNDERGROUND, INC. submitted the lowest responsive bid of four bids received: 
 

Austin Underground, Inc., Austin, TX  (MBE/MH)   $209,300.50 
MARS Industries, Austin, TX (MBE/MH)    $265,903.00 
Central Road and Utility Ltd., Austin, TX (MBE/MH)   $315,322.30 
Facilities Rehabilitation, Inc., Austin, TX (MBE/MH)   $337,730.00 

 
The contractor’s choice of work methodology provides for seven areas of subcontracting opportunities which are listed 
below.  Participation goals stated in the solicitation were 3.81% African American 2.88% Hispanic; 0.67 Asian/Native 
American; 2.42% WBE.   Total participation estimated on base bid amount of $209,300.50: 
 
MBE TOTAL – PRIME        $183,550.50 87.69%  
(MH) Austin Underground Inc., Austin, TX     $183,550.50 87.69% 
 
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS                                                                         $9,450.00         4.51% 

 
African American Subtotal                                                                                           $8,000.00         3.82% 
(MB) Avery’s Lawn Care & Landscaping LLC., Round Rock, TX (erosion)                 $8,000.00         3.82% 
  
Native/Asian Subtotal                                                                                                   $1,450.00        0.69% 
(MA) Landesign Service Inc, Round Rock, TX (surveying)                                            $1,450.00        0.69% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS            $5,100.00   2.44% 
(FH) Lewis Concrete Restoration, Buda, TX (coating manhole)            $3,750.00   1.79% 
(FW) N-Line Traffic Maintenance, Austin, TX (traffic control)         $1,350.00   0.65% 
 
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS           $11,200.00   5.36% 
The Asphalt Repair Company, Logo Vista, TX (asphalt)           $1,000.00   0.48% 
Custom Crete, Austin, TX (concrete)               $100.00   0.05% 
Martin Marietta, Austin, TX (concrete & aggregate)         $10,000.00   4.78% 
Tex Mix, Leander, TX (concrete)                  $100.00    0.05% 
  
The Contractor submitted a MBE/WBE Compliance Plan that met the goals of the solicitation and was approved by 
the Small and Minority Business Resources Department.  Second and third low bidder information is provided. 
 
SECOND BIDDER –Mars Inc, Joint Venture, Austin, TX     $ 265,903.00 
82.32% prime participation; 9.22% African American; 2.82% Native/Asian; 2.45% WBE; 3.19% NON 
 

THIRD BIDDER–Central Road and Utilities Inc, Austin, TX    $ 315,322.30 
85.16% prime participation; 4.76% African American; 0.95% Native/Asian; 5.33% WBE; 3.80% NON 
  


